Pink Rash Vest
Club Skull cap

Seahorse Cap

Peaked Sun Cap
Club Beanie
Surf Rescue Beanie

Silicone Swim Cap

Women's One Piece
Racer or thin strap style

Women's Two Piece

Girls One Piece

Girls Two Piece
Mens Jammers

Boys Jammers

Mens Speedo bathers

Boys Speedo bathers

$25.00
$15.00
$15.00

$16.00
$16.00
$10.00
$20.00

$75.00

$80.00
$60.00
$70.00

$55.00
$45.00
$50.00

$40.00

KINGSTON BEACH
Polo Shirt S$40.00
Training Singlet $36.00
Blue CHILD hoodie $65.00
Grey ADULT hoodie $65.00
Hooded towels $65.00
Polar fleece rain jacket $114.00
Track pants S58.00
Sun shirt $65.00



