UNIFORM PRICE LIST

CURRENT FROM 15 OCTOBER 2022

POPULAR ITEI	MS	
Pink Rash Vest	\$25.00	
Club Skull cap	\$15.00	
Seahorse Cap	\$15.00	
HEADWEAR		
Peaked Sun Cap	\$16.00	
Club Beanie	\$16.00	
Surf Rescue Beanie	\$10.00	
Silicone Swim Cap	\$20.00	
SWIMWEAR		
Women's One Piece Racer or thin strap style	\$75.00	Pol
Women's Two Piece	\$80.00	Tra
Girls One Piece	\$60.00	Blu
Girls Two Piece	\$70.00	Gre
Mens Jammers	\$55.00	
Boys Jammers	\$45.00	PR
Mens Speedo bathers	\$50.00	
Boys Speedo bathers	\$40.00	Ноо
		Pola



KINGSTON BEACH

CLOTHING

Polo Shirt	\$40.00
Training Singlet	\$36.00
Blue CHILD hoodie	\$65.00
Grey ADULT hoodie	\$65.00

PRE-ORDER/LIMITED ITEMS

Hooded towels	\$65.00
Polar fleece rain jacket	\$114.00
Track pants	\$58.00
Sun shirt	\$65.00